
Cameron McLisky
Country Manager New Zealand
Executive & Professional Manager 
Australasia
+64 27 644 4122 
cameron.mclisky@bhspecialty.com

EXECUTIVE & PROFESSIONAL LINES
 
Andriu Sucu
Senior Underwriter
Executive and Professional Lines
+64 27 586 3990 
andriu.sucu@bhspecialty.com

Blair Quested
Senior Underwriter
Executive & Professional Lines
+64 27 307 5228
blair.quested@bhspecialty.com

Ella Owen
Senior Underwriter
Executive & Professional Lines
+64 27 311 2320 
ella.owen@bhspecialty.com

Gabriella Goodenbour
Associate Underwriter
Executive & Professional Lines
+64 27 483 1303 
gabriella.goodenbour@bhspecialty.com

Justin Koo
Senior Underwriter
Executive & Professional Lines
+64 27 287 4418                                                  
justin.koo@bhspecialty.com

Katy Ko
Senior Underwriter
Executive & Professional Lines
+64 27 317 3115
katy.ko@bhspecialty.com

Karen Poching
Senior Underwriter
Executive & Professional Lines
+64 27 346 0306 
karen.poching@bhspecialty.com

Michael McKenzie
Senior Underwriter
Executive & Professional Lines
+64 27 230 2855 
michael.mckenzie@bhspecialty.com

Ryan McGehan
Professional Indemnity Manager
Executive & Professional Lines
+64 27 311 2192 
ryan.mcgehan@bhspecialty.com

Supreeti Sharma
Associate Underwriter
Executive & Professional Lines
+64 27 548 1616
supreeti.sharma@bhspecialty.com

PROPERTY
 
John Hardiman
Head of Property
+64 27 200 8453 
john.hardiman@bhspecialty.com 
 
Alex Zhang
Senior Underwriter 
Property 
+64 27 359 9737 
alex.zhang@bhspecialty.com

Chris Southern
Senior Risk Engineer
+64 27 202 3811 
chris.southern@bhspecialty.com

Deborah Angjelinovic
Senior Underwriter
Property & Energy Lines
+64 27 314 8280 
deborah.angjelinovic@bhspecialty.com

Kelly Westwood
Senior Underwriter
Property
+64 27 323 7093
kelly.westwood@bhspecialty.com

Matthew Short
Senior Underwriter
Property
+64 27 205 8315 
matthew.short@bhspecialty.com

Phillippa Myatt
Risk Engineer
Property
+64 27 296 1647
phillippa.myatt@bhspecialty.com 
 
CASUALTY
 
Michael Reed
Manager, Casualty
+64 27 771 7700 
michael.reed@bhspecialty.com

Jessica Liu
Senior Underwriter
Casualty
+64 27 379 4265 
jessica.liu@bhspecialty.com

Quinne Shaw
Underwriter
Casualty  
+64 27 208 6642 
quinne.shaw@bhspecialty.com

MARINE
 
Naveen Doolabh
Manager, Marine
+ 64 27 606 2362 
naveen.doolabh@bhspecialty.com

Kerry Walker
Senior Underwriter
Marine
+64 27 344 2284 
kerry.walker@bhspecialty.com

Natalie Tipene
Senior Underwriter
Marine
+64 27 898 8400 
natalie.tipene@bhspecialty.com

ACCIDENT & HEALTH 
 
Jared McGrath
Manager 
Accident & Health
+64 27 606 2002 
jared.mcgrath@bhspecialty.com

Phil Steele
Senior Underwriter, 
Accident & Health
+64 27 254 6411  
philip.steele@bhspecialty.com 

Samantha Tagatoatama
Associate Underwriter 
Accident & Health
+64 27 218 3609 
samantha.tagatoatama@bhspecialty.com

CLAIMS
 
Megan Howe
Head of Claims
+64 27 344 8224 
megan.howe@bhspecialty.com

Andrew Williams
Senior Claims Consultant - Liability
+64 27 202 3011 
andrew.williams@bhspecialty.com

Claire Walker
Senior Claims Consultant - Property
+64 27 253 7657 
claire.walker@bhspecialty.com

Craig Kuhnel
Senior Claims Consultant - Property
+64 27 405 0976 
craig.kuhnel@bhspecialty.com

John Bae
Senior Claims Consultant – A&H
+64 27 267 6074
john.bae@bhspecialty.com

Muskan Khubchandani
Marine & Specialty Claims Manager
+64 27 203 6366 
muskan.khubchandani@bhspecialty.com

Sheetal Prasad
Senior Claims Consultant - Liability
+64 27 562 3300 
sheetal.prasad@bhspecialty.com

Thomas Cowley
Senior Claims Consultant - Liability
+64 27 266 4961 
thomas.cowley@bhspecialty.com

 
 
AUCKLAND OFFICE
Level 34, ANZ Centre
23-29 Albert Street
PO Box 106 844
Auckland, NZ 1143

NEW ZEALAND TEAM

bhspecialty.com/nz




